
st.č 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo součet ztráta pořadí

105 Radek Sohr MK Aeroklub Hranice 1000 1000 1000 1000 3000 0 1

115 Tomáš Brodský LMK Vsetín 500 1000 1000 994 2994 6 2

104 Stanislav Vinklárek MK Aeroklub Hranice 860 1000 1000 961 2961 33 3

110 Radek Malčík SMTM 1000 829 493 1000 2829 132 4

120 Jan Honěk NH Ostrava 842 0 981 942 2765 64 5

111 Petr Malčík SMTM 1000 581 708 1000 2708 57 6

101 Petr Blaťák LMK Hranice 319 982 924 776 2682 26 7

122 Vítěslav Berek NH Ostrava 885 474 763 1000 2648 34 8

109 Petr Kuráň LMK Paskov 839 739 1000 352 2578 70 9

112 Kristián Zemančík SMTM 1000 710 646 857 2567 11 10

102 Jaromír Osoba LMK Polanka 617 824 844 888 2556 11 11

107 Lubomír Vaňura MK Aeroklub Hranice 1000 1000 493 0 2493 63 12

113 Josef Kalčák st. LMK Vsetín 702 702 502 983 2387 106 13

106 Zbyněk Smola MK Aeroklub Hranice 907 565 676 656 2239 148 14

119 Milan Gerža LMK Vsetín 991 765 443 462 2218 21 15

121 Lumír Honěk NH Ostrava 719 899 563 314 2181 37 16

116 Petr Kamenický RC klub Brno 554 749 860 536 2163 18 17

108 Karel Staněk LMK Vsetín 420 741 615 604 1960 203 18

114 Josef Kalčák ml. LMK Vsetín 588 603 0 0 1191 769 19

117 Karel Vlček LMK Val. Klobouky 955 0 0 0 955 236 20
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